
Start date End dateDETAILS

Academic instruction duration 

SIP VIVA

Internal Assessment 1 

Holiday - Raksha Bandhan

Mid  Trimester  Examination

Mid Term Results

Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi

Tri Business Championship

Rush4Rush

28/07/2025 31/07/2025

06/08/2025 09/08/2025

22/08/2025 23/08/2025

07/07/2025 13/09/2025

29/08/2025

27/08/2025

09/08/2025

15/08/2025

26/07/2025

Trimester End

15/09/2025 19/09/2025

01/09/2025

12/09/2025

03/11/2025

End Trimester Exam

02/09/2025 05/09/2025Internal assessments 2

End  Trimester  Result

SECOND YEAR TRIMESTER_IV

Holiday - Independence Day

The future is here

Program Calendar - Master of Business Administration

Academic calendar year 2025–2026
School Name: School of Management- Post Graduate Programme

Kindly note that all situations are emergent and dates are tentative and Universal AI University reserves 
the right to make any changes as and when it deems necessary.



Start date End dateDETAILS

Academic instruction duration

HOLIDAY - REPUBLIC DAY

Project Submission

19/01/2026 18/03/2026

26/01/2026

23/03/2026

SECOND YEAR_ TRIMESTER _VI

Kindly note that all situations are emergent and dates are tentative and Universal AI University reserves 
the right to make any changes as and when it deems necessary.

Start date End dateDETAILS

Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra

Holiday - Diwali Break

SPARSH Alumni Gratitude Event

Internal Assessment 2

HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS

Mid Term Examination 17/11/2025 19/11/2025

20/09/2025 22/09/2025

Internal Assessment 1 03/11/2025 06/11/2025

Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti 05/11/2025

09/01/2026

25/12/2025

13/12/2025

30/01/2026

02/10/2025

01/11/2025

Trimester End 

International Case Study Conference 20/11/2025 21/11/2025

15/12/2025 18/12/2025

12/01/2026 16/01/2026End Term Examination

End Term Result

SECOND YEAR_ TRIMESTER _V

Academic instruction duration 

Placement Week - Phase I

Placement Week - Phase II 29/09/2025 11/10/2025

22/09/2025 05/12/2025

22/09/2025 27/09/2025

Convocation


