

Academic calendar year 2025–2026 School Name: School of Management- Post Graduate Programme

Program Calendar - Master of Business Administration

SECOND YEAR TRIMESTER_IV				
DETAILS	Start date	End date		
Academic instruction duration	07/07/2025	13/09/2025		
SIP VIVA	26/07/2025			
Internal Assessment 1	28/07/2025	31/07/2025		
Holiday - Raksha Bandhan	09/08/2025			
Mid Trimester Examination	06/08/2025	09/08/2025		
Holiday - Independence Day	15/08/2025			
Rush4Rush	22/08/2025	23/08/2025		
Mid Term Results	29/08/2025			
Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi	27/08/2025			
Tri Business Championship	01/09/2025			
Trimester End	12/09/2025			
End Trimester Exam	15/09/2025	19/09/2025		
Internal assessments 2	02/09/2025	05/09/2025		
End Trimester Result	03/11/2025			

SECOND YEAR_ TRIMESTER _V				
DETAILS	Start date	End date		
Academic instruction duration	22/09/2025	05/12/2025		
Placement Week - Phase I	22/09/2025	27/09/2025		
Placement Week - Phase II	29/09/2025	11/10/2025		
Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra	02/10/2025			
Holiday - Diwali Break	20/09/2025	22/09/2025		
Convocation	01/11/2025			
Internal Assessment 1	03/11/2025	06/11/2025		
Holiday - Guru Nanak Jayanti	05/11/2025			
International Case Study Conference	20/11/2025	21/11/2025		
Mid Term Examination	17/11/2025	19/11/2025		
SPARSH Alumni Gratitude Event	13/12/2025			
Internal Assessment 2	15/12/2025	18/12/2025		
HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS	25/12/2025			
Trimester End	09/01/2026			
End Term Examination	12/01/2026	16/01/2026		
End Term Result	30/01/2026			

SECOND YEAR_ TRIMESTER _VI			
DETAILS	Start date	End date	
Academic instruction duration	19/01/2026	18/03/2026	
HOLIDAY - REPUBLIC DAY	26/01/2026		
Project Submission	23/03/2026		